DRI-OS-OTE-13/220-350
Maximum output power: 13 W
Nominal output current: 350 mA
Nominal input voltage: 220-240V
Mains frequency: 50/60 Hz
Ambient temperature range: -20 - +55 °C
Dimming interface: Phase Cut
Dimming range: 10 - 100 %
Max. cable length to lamp/LED module: 2m
Suitable for �xtures with prot. class: I/II
Overheating protection: Automatic reversible
Overload protection: Automatic reversible
Short-circuit protection: Automatic reversible
L: 95mm W: 53mm H: 25mm